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IMPORTANT WATER SAHNDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
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FORMATION RECORD (Attach add

Thickness X . . Thickness
From To N . Formation From To Formation
in Feet in Feet

0 2887 2887 Surface, Rebeds, Anhydrit]
2887 | 3138 251 Lime

3138 | 3479 | 341 Anhydrite, Lime
3479 | 4200 | 721 Anhydrite

4200 | 4672 | 472 Lime .

4672 | 5632 | 260 Dolomite, Sand
5632 | 7440 | 1808 | Dolomite *
7440 | 8774 1334 Shale

8774 | 8861 | 87 Dolomite

8861 | 9055 194 Dolo, Shale
9055 | 9156 101 Lime, Dolomite
9156 | 10022] 866 Lime

10022 10170{ 148 Lime, Shale
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